JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN: US47215P1066 WKN: 47215P106 Asset Class: Stock
Company 2024/04/09 22:00:00 40.00
Price |1'.|I
ez 26.70 500
~ JD.COM s
: 0
Difference 2.93%(0.76) 30.00
Contact Details 25.00
Tel:
JD.COM INC. +86-10-8911-8888  20-00 |
-- Fax: +
No. 18 Kechuang 11 Street, 20th Floor, Web:
Building A http://www.jd.com
E-mail:

101111 Beijing
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Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023
Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets 338,900,450,000
Common stock capital
Fixed assets 353,585,659,000
Equity capital of a company 326,315,959,000

Cash and cash equivalents

87,417,621,000

Accrued liabilities 0
Other assets

Current liabilities 292,482,065,000
Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities 73,688,084,000
Different income

Other liabilities 2,222,929,000

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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692,486,110,000 692,486,110,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
394,164,739,000

274,146,104,000
307,768,791,000

95,561,994,000
299,278,633,000
61,263,417,000

3,193,071,000

668,310,843,000 668,310,843,000

2023

57.38%
74.27%

2023
26.52%

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
366,578,457,000
0
240,781,490,000
301,882,385,000

93,815,910,000

0

271,119,701,000

34,357,861,000

3,771,327,000

607,359,947,000 607,359,947,000

2022 2021

450,679 385,357

56.26% 57.33%

77.75% 74.42%

2022 2021

30.11% 80.71%
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JD.COM INC. ADR
ISIN: US47215P1066  WKN: 47215P106

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

2023
1,198,549,337,000
26,704,486,000
4,123,338,702
34,973,186,000
65,770,585,000
17,777,207,000
9,274,248,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

2022
1,216,645,034,000
12,070,675,000
1,402,704,267
16,125,631,000
67,236,454,000
4,228,225,000
19,329,361,000
4,856,179,000

318,281

Members of Management Board

Qiang Dong Liu
Ding Bo Xu
Ming Huang
Yun Yau Li

Caroline Gruosi Scheufele

Tung Jung Hsieh

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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Richard Qiangdong Liu Chairman of Managing Board

Bowen Zhou Member of Executive Committee
Chengfeng He Member of Executive Committee
Lei Xu Member of Executive Committee
Lijun Xin Member of Executive Committee
Pang Zhang Member of Executive Committee
Sandy Ran Xu Member of Executive Committee
Yui Yu Member of Executive Committee

2021
1,146,869,100,000
-4,290,550,000
-94,066,474
2,817,783,000
50,981,628,000
3,615,632,000
19,558,163,000
2,274,233,000
-5,927,227,000
350,885
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