## JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN: US47215P1066 WKN: 47215P106 Asset Class: Stock

Company

✓ JD.COM

**2024/04/09** 22:00:00

Price **26.70** 

USD

**Difference** 2.93%(0.76)

40.00 35.00 30.00 25.00 20.00

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

**Contact Details** 

JD.COM INC.

--

No. 18 Kechuang 11 Street, 20th Floor,

Building A

101111 Beijing

Tel:

+86-10-8911-8888

Fax: + Web:

http://www.jd.com

E-mail:

contact@jd.com

Company Profile

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20:	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets I	iabilities and equity
Current assets	338,900,450,000		394,164,739,000		366,578,457,000	
Common stock capital		-		-		0
Fixed assets	353,585,659,000		274,146,104,000		240,781,490,000	
Equity capital of a company		326,315,959,000		307,768,791,000		301,882,385,000
Cash and cash equivalents	87,417,621,000		95,561,994,000		93,815,910,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		292,482,065,000		299,278,633,000		271,119,701,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		73,688,084,000		61,263,417,000		34,357,861,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		2,222,929,000		3,193,071,000		3,771,327,000
Total assets	692,486,110,000	692,486,110,000	668,310,843,000	668,310,843,000	607,359,947,000	607,359,947,000

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	450,679	385,357
Equity ratio	57.38%	56.26%	57.33%
Debt-equity ratio	74.27%	77.75%	74.42%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	26.52%	30.11%	80.71%

# JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN: **US47215P1066** WKN: **47215P106** Asset Class: **Stock** 

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	1,198,549,337,000	1,216,645,034,000	1,146,869,100,000
Net income	26,704,486,000	12,070,675,000	-4,290,550,000
EBIT	4,123,338,702	1,402,704,267	-94,066,474
Operating income before taxes	34,973,186,000	16,125,631,000	2,817,783,000
Cash Flow	65,770,585,000	67,236,454,000	50,981,628,000
Net interest income	-	4,228,225,000	3,615,632,000
Research and development expenses	17,777,207,000	19,329,361,000	19,558,163,000
Income taxes	9,274,248,000	4,856,179,000	2,274,233,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-5,927,227,000
Revenues per employee	-	318,281	350,885

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Qiang Dong Liu	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Ding Bo Xu	Member of Supervisory Board
Ming Huang	Member of Supervisory Board
Yun Yau Li	Member of Supervisory Board
Caroline Gruosi Scheufele	Member of Supervisory Board
Tung Jung Hsieh	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Richard Qiangdong Liu	Chairman of Managing Board		
Bowen Zhou	Member of Executive Committee		
Chengfeng He	Member of Executive Committee		
Lei Xu	Member of Executive Committee		
Lijun Xin	Member of Executive Committee		
Pang Zhang	Member of Executive Committee		
Sandy Ran Xu	Member of Executive Committee		
Yui Yu	Member of Executive Committee		